
Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 ARIOLI CARNEVALE LAURA 14,79 01) A femmine 2004 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 MINCIO ERBA MARTINA 15,25 01) A femmine 1998 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 SANT'ABBONDIO PRANDONI SIMONA 16,07 01) A femmine 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 BACONE POGGI FABIANA 16,19 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 SUZZANI BORGO ELISA 16,29 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 MINCIO FLORIO LISA 17,15 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

7 PROCIDA MOLIN MARTA 17,35 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

8 COZZI MUSURUANA SARA 18,15 01) A femmine 2001 01) 25 FARFALLA

9 SUZZANI ROTELLA ALESSIA 18,16 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

10 SUZZANI RUGGIERI SARA 18,21 01) A femmine 2001 01) 25 FARFALLA

11 SOLARI ASTORI ALEXANDRA 18,84 01) A femmine 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

12 SUZZANI LUONGO BEATRICE MARIA PIA 19,34 01) A femmine 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

13 ARIOLI GAVRILA NICOLE 19,59 01) A femmine 2004 01) 25 FARFALLA

14 MURAT ANDREOLI SARA 19,75 01) A femmine 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

15 MURAT CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 20,30 01) A femmine 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA FONTANA GIORGIA 16,28 02) B femmine 1993 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 MINCIO ZUCCHELLI VIRGINIA 17,30 02) B femmine 1993 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 PROCIDA CRUGNOLA CECILIA 17,76 02) B femmine 1992 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 SOLARI VENTURINI SARA 20,47 02) B femmine 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 DE MARCHI RIVALETTO CAROLA 21,52 02) B femmine 1990 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 COZZI MAGROMALOSSO MARTINA 21,64 02) B femmine 1995 01) 25 FARFALLA

7 MINCIO MAZZUCA LUCIA 22,05 02) B femmine 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

8 MURAT CASTELLANI CHIARA 23,47 02) B femmine 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO ARONICA CLAUDIA 18,18 03) C femmine 1985 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 MURAT ZAMINGA ILARIA 20,91 03) C femmine 1989 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 ARIOLI LUONGO SARA 23,28 03) C femmine 1984 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SAINI MALIGHETTI LAURA 18,25 04) D femmine 1972 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 COZZI PORCU STEFANIA 18,75 04) D femmine 1970 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 ARIOLI FORINI PAOLA 20,44 04) D femmine 1970 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 SUZZANI CIRILLO SIMONA 20,45 04) D femmine 1973 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 COZZI PAGANONI ALINE 20,90 04) D femmine 1980 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 SOLARI CUPELLO SILVIA MARIA 21,13 04) D femmine 1970 01) 25 FARFALLA

7 SAINI VERTOLDI SABINA 24,05 04) D femmine 1970 01) 25 FARFALLA
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8 CARDELLINO SPINA MARIA FRANCESCA 26,75 04) D femmine 1977 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI BUZZI FERRARIS SILVIA 18,50 05) E femmine 1967 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 QUARTO BALESTRA LAURA 21,20 05) E femmine 1967 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO ALLISIO MATTEO 13,84 06) A maschile 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 PROCIDA MENCONI FABIO 13,97 06) A maschile 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 SOLARI TROISE LORENZO 14,00 06) A maschile 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 COZZI DI LIBERTO MOSI 14,53 06) A maschile 2001 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 QUARTO CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 14,63 06) A maschile 2001 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 ARIOLI ANNONI MICHELE 14,75 06) A maschile 2003 01) 25 FARFALLA

7 MURAT MESSUTI UMBERTO 14,91 06) A maschile 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

8 SOLARI ASTORI IVAN 15,35 06) A maschile 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

9 PROCIDA CALVIERI PAOLO 15,49 06) A maschile 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

10 COZZI CHISARI DOMENICO 15,55 06) A maschile 1998 01) 25 FARFALLA

11 COZZI MOSCA SERGIO 15,78 06) A maschile 1999 01) 25 FARFALLA

12 MURAT NEGRI ALBERTO 16,00 06) A maschile 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

13 MINCIO CHEN SHUO 16,10 06) A maschile 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

14 DE MARCHI TRENTANI STEFANO 16,28 06) A maschile 1997 01) 25 FARFALLA

15 DE MARCHI BORRONI SUREN DAVIDE 17,00 06) A maschile 2003 01) 25 FARFALLA

16 MURAT BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 17,03 06) A maschile 2003 01) 25 FARFALLA

17 MURAT ACHILLI NICOLA 17,87 06) A maschile 2003 01) 25 FARFALLA

18 SOLARI ROSSI MATTIA 21,94 06) A maschile 2002 01) 25 FARFALLA

19 SOLARI DELLA ROSA DAVIDE 22,58 06) A maschile 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

20 ARIOLI ACQUAVIVA MATTEO 24,45 06) A maschile 2000 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 CARDELLINO SCURATI MARCO 14,20 06) B maschile 1996 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 MURAT MESSUTI GIUSEPPE 14,31 06) B maschile 1994 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 QUARTO MAGAGNIN GABRIELE 15,48 06) B maschile 1995 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 PROCIDA FOLETTI FABRIZIO 15,72 06) B maschile 1993 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 BACONE GIANGRASSO VINCENZO 16,38 06) B maschile 1996 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 QUARTO SETTI MARCO 15,62 08) C maschile 1987 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 MINCIO MICELI LUCA 15,80 08) C maschile 1985 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 PROCIDA CASCHETTO SALVATORE 15,97 08) C maschile 1986 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 SUZZANI MANCINI ENNIO 16,32 08) C maschile 1981 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 COZZI CORRADINI IVO 16,90 08) C maschile 1981 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 MURAT CUONO MANLIO 17,23 08) C maschile 1983 01) 25 FARFALLA

7 PROCIDA MEZZADRA FABIO 17,63 08) C maschile 1988 01) 25 FARFALLA

8 PROCIDA VIVALDO STEFANO 18,15 08) C maschile 1984 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 BACONE BORLANDO FILIPPO 16,34 09) D maschile 1979 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 SOLARI TORNAMBE' EMILIANO 16,35 09) D maschile 1973 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 MINCIO AMATO LUCA 18,34 09) D maschile 1970 01) 25 FARFALLA

4 SAINI POLI STEFANO 18,90 09) D maschile 1978 01) 25 FARFALLA

5 COZZI CESILLI GABRIELE 20,75 09) D maschile 1975 01) 25 FARFALLA

6 BACONE CAZZANIGA LUCA 23,70 09) D maschile 1979 01) 25 FARFALLA



Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 CARDELLINO VACCHINI ROBERTO 16,28 10) E maschile 1963 01) 25 FARFALLA

2 SAINI PAGANELLI PIER GIORGIO 21,21 10) E maschile 1953 01) 25 FARFALLA

3 ARIOLI SALIS GUIDO 21,65 10) E maschile 1968 01) 25 FARFALLA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA MANZO ALESSANDRA 34,29 01) A femmine 2001 02) 50 DORSO

2 ARIOLI CARNEVALE LAURA 34,35 01) A femmine 2004 02) 50 DORSO

3 SUZZANI BORGO ELISA 35,59 01) A femmine 2002 02) 50 DORSO

4 MINCIO ERBA MARTINA 36,60 01) A femmine 1998 02) 50 DORSO

5 BACONE POGGI FABIANA 36,73 01) A femmine 2002 02) 50 DORSO

6 PROCIDA SOMIGLIANA LEA 36,91 01) A femmine 2001 02) 50 DORSO

7 SANT'ABBONDIO LAMBERTI CHIARA 37,45 01) A femmine 2000 02) 50 DORSO

8 SANT'ABBONDIO PRESTI IRENE 38,97 01) A femmine 2001 02) 50 DORSO

9 COZZI CALVEZ CHIARA 40,25 01) A femmine 1999 02) 50 DORSO

10 MURAT CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 43,10 01) A femmine 2000 02) 50 DORSO

11 BACONE RANTAS ELIANA BEATRICE 45,81 01) A femmine 2000 02) 50 DORSO

12 CARDELLINO ALIVERTI VALENTINA 48,70 01) A femmine 2003 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SUZZANI MERLO MARTINA 37,79 02) B femmine 1997 02) 50 DORSO

2 SOLARI ELLI CHIARA MARIA VITTORIA 38,76 02) B femmine 1993 02) 50 DORSO

3 SOLARI HASSOUN GINEVRA 39,26 02) B femmine 1996 02) 50 DORSO

4 MINCIO BARONI FRANCESCA 43,94 02) B femmine 1990 02) 50 DORSO

5 DE MARCHI RIVALETTO CAROLA 45,72 02) B femmine 1990 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MURAT ZAMINGA ILARIA 46,59 03) C femmine 1989 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA MAGENTA LUCIA 53,50 04) D femmine 1972 02) 50 DORSO

2 SAINI VERTOLDI SABINA 55,57 04) D femmine 1970 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 BACONE DE VITA STEFANIA 48,10 05) E femmine 1969 02) 50 DORSO

2 QUARTO BALESTRA LAURA 48,97 05) E femmine 1967 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO ALLISIO MATTEO 31,60 06) A maschile 1997 02) 50 DORSO

2 PROCIDA MENCONI FABIO 33,47 06) A maschile 2000 02) 50 DORSO

3 SOLARI TROISE LORENZO 34,48 06) A maschile 2002 02) 50 DORSO

4 QUARTO CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 35,65 06) A maschile 2001 02) 50 DORSO

5 MURAT BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 38,28 06) A maschile 2003 02) 50 DORSO

6 PROCIDA DI LUZIO SIMONE 39,00 06) A maschile 2002 02) 50 DORSO

7 SANT'ABBONDIO VILLANI LUCA 41,29 06) A maschile 1999 02) 50 DORSO

8 MURAT NEGRI ALBERTO 41,54 06) A maschile 2002 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 COZZI CORONA UMBERTO 35,84 06) B maschile 1996 02) 50 DORSO

50 MT DORSO



2 MURAT MESSUTI GIUSEPPE 35,97 06) B maschile 1994 02) 50 DORSO

3 MINCIO DIAMANTI DARIO 40,10 06) B maschile 1990 02) 50 DORSO

4 MINCIO POZZI DENIS 40,50 06) B maschile 1991 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SUZZANI MANCINI ENNIO 37,47 08) C maschile 1981 02) 50 DORSO

2 CARDELLINO QUARTA LUCA 39,63 08) C maschile 1987 02) 50 DORSO

3 DE MARCHI GIANNINI ANDREA EDWARD 42,78 08) C maschile 1981 02) 50 DORSO

4 MURAT CUONO MANLIO 43,92 08) C maschile 1983 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO DE STASIO VALERIO 40,80 09) D maschile 1971 02) 50 DORSO

2 PROCIDA DE MATTEIS ANDREA 42,50 09) D maschile 1975 02) 50 DORSO

3 SAINI GALEOTTI FRANCESCO 43,82 09) D maschile 1973 02) 50 DORSO

4 PROCIDA DI PIETTO STEFANO 44,78 09) D maschile 1973 02) 50 DORSO

5 PROCIDA PETROLI FABRIZIO 53,06 09) D maschile 1971 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 CARDELLINO VACCHINI ROBERTO 39,89 10) E maschile 1963 02) 50 DORSO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA BESSEGA ELISA 40,85 01) A femmine 1998 03) 50 RANA

2 COZZI POLO CAMILLA 43,70 01) A femmine 1999 03) 50 RANA

3 COZZI CALVEZ CHIARA 44,22 01) A femmine 1999 03) 50 RANA

4 PROCIDA SOMIGLIANA LEA 44,22 01) A femmine 2001 03) 50 RANA

5 MURAT DE LAURI FRANCESCA 45,62 01) A femmine 2000 03) 50 RANA

6 SUZZANI OCCHIUZZI GIADA 46,00 01) A femmine 2002 03) 50 RANA

7 COZZI BULGHERONI ALICE 46,54 01) A femmine 2002 03) 50 RANA

8 BACONE RANTAS ELIANA BEATRICE 49,38 01) A femmine 2000 03) 50 RANA

9 MURAT ANDREOLI SARA 55,12 01) A femmine 2002 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA FONTANA GIORGIA 42,91 02) B femmine 1993 03) 50 RANA

2 CARDELLINO CURTI GIULIA 43,53 02) B femmine 1995 03) 50 RANA

3 SOLARI VENTURINI SARA 49,41 02) B femmine 1997 03) 50 RANA

4 COZZI MAGROMALOSSO MARTINA 52,32 02) B femmine 1995 03) 50 RANA

5 MURAT CASTELLANI CHIARA 57,59 02) B femmine 1997 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MURAT ZAMINGA ILARIA 49,72 03) C femmine 1989 03) 50 RANA

2 MINCIO MEROLA FIORELLA 50,47 03) C femmine 1983 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 COZZI PAGANONI ALINE 48,10 04) D femmine 1980 03) 50 RANA

2 PROCIDA SUPEKAR SHARON 54,51 04) D femmine 1972 03) 50 RANA

3 PROCIDA MAGENTA LUCIA 56,04 04) D femmine 1972 03) 50 RANA

4 CARDELLINO SPINA MARIA FRANCESCA 58,82 04) D femmine 1977 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI BUZZI FERRARIS SILVIA 48,38 05) E femmine 1967 03) 50 RANA

50 MT RANA



2 QUARTO BALESTRA LAURA 52,97 05) E femmine 1967 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI RONGA EUGENIO 34,47 06) A maschile 1997 03) 50 RANA

2 ARIOLI FRATICELLI PIETRO 35,07 06) A maschile 2002 03) 50 RANA

3 DE MARCHI MARCUCCI EDOARDO 37,72 06) A maschile 1999 03) 50 RANA

4 CARDELLINO TENCALLA AMEDEO 39,07 06) A maschile 2003 03) 50 RANA

5 ARIOLI KLAI ANTONIO 39,08 06) A maschile 2002 03) 50 RANA

6 PROCIDA CALVIERI STEFANO 39,22 06) A maschile 1998 03) 50 RANA

7 DE MARCHI DE PADOVA MATTEO 39,55 06) A maschile 1998 03) 50 RANA

8 COZZI DI LIBERTO MOSI 39,65 06) A maschile 2001 03) 50 RANA

9 SOLARI BESANA FRANCESCO 40,75 06) A maschile 2001 03) 50 RANA

10 SANT'ABBONDIO ZANELLATO FRANCESCO 41,02 06) A maschile 2000 03) 50 RANA

11 COZZI FUMAGALLI GUIDO 41,48 06) A maschile 1997 03) 50 RANA

12 SANT'ABBONDIO FOGLIA JACOPO 41,70 06) A maschile 2001 03) 50 RANA

13 MURAT ACHILLI NICOLA 45,25 06) A maschile 2003 03) 50 RANA

14 SOLARI TOBAGI PIETRO 47,09 06) A maschile 2002 03) 50 RANA

15 ARIOLI PASSALACQUA RICCARDO 52,75 06) A maschile 2001 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 BACONE DI SARO' ANDREA 41,83 06) B maschile 1991 03) 50 RANA

2 QUARTO MAGAGNIN GABRIELE 42,12 06) B maschile 1995 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO MICELI LUCA 37,34 08) C maschile 1985 03) 50 RANA

2 CARDELLINO QUARTA LUCA 41,42 08) C maschile 1987 03) 50 RANA

3 COZZI CORRADINI IVO 41,49 08) C maschile 1981 03) 50 RANA

4 MURAT CUONO MANLIO 42,51 08) C maschile 1983 03) 50 RANA

5 MINCIO COLICCHIO ROBERTO 43,36 08) C maschile 1983 03) 50 RANA

6 BACONE DISCEPOLO ROBERTO 44,06 08) C maschile 1987 03) 50 RANA

7 SUZZANI LOJACONO DANIELE 45,71 08) C maschile 1982 03) 50 RANA

8 ARIOLI VILLA ANDREA 45,85 08) C maschile 1981 03) 50 RANA

9 PROCIDA MEZZADRA FABIO 46,20 08) C maschile 1988 03) 50 RANA

10 CARDELLINO TADDEI ROBERTO 46,56 08) C maschile 1981 03) 50 RANA

11 PROCIDA VIVALDO STEFANO 48,48 08) C maschile 1984 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SUZZANI INTINI VITO 41,31 09) D maschile 1975 03) 50 RANA

2 PROCIDA ZINI JARNO 41,98 09) D maschile 1975 03) 50 RANA

3 SOLARI TORNAMBE' EMILIANO 42,50 09) D maschile 1973 03) 50 RANA

4 MURAT IMBESI FRANCESCO 44,12 09) D maschile 1976 03) 50 RANA

5 SUZZANI IARUSSI UGO 44,94 09) D maschile 1971 03) 50 RANA

6 ARIOLI SANGIORGI CLAUDIO 53,07 09) D maschile 1969 03) 50 RANA

7 SAINI DAVERIO RENATO 53,90 09) D maschile 1975 03) 50 RANA

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO GIACOMETTI LUCA 43,07 10) E maschile 1960 03) 50 RANA

2 SAINI SPATARO FAUSTO 49,99 10) E maschile 1967 03) 50 RANA

3 QUARTO VOLPE SILVANO 50,20 10) E maschile 1963 03) 50 RANA

4 ARIOLI SALIS GUIDO 51,67 10) E maschile 1968 03) 50 RANA



Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 ARIOLI CARNEVALE LAURA 30,26 01) A femmine 2004 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 MINCIO ERBA MARTINA 30,72 01) A femmine 1998 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 SANT'ABBONDIO LAMBERTI CHIARA 30,73 01) A femmine 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 SANT'ABBONDIO PRANDONI SIMONA 31,93 01) A femmine 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 BACONE POGGI FABIANA 32,49 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 SANT'ABBONDIO PRESTI IRENE 34,28 01) A femmine 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

7 PROCIDA MAGGIONI ALICE 34,35 01) A femmine 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

8 MINCIO FLORIO LISA 34,39 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

9 PROCIDA MOLIN MARTA 34,75 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

10 SUZZANI ROTELLA ALESSIA 35,91 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

11 COZZI BULGHERONI ALICE 36,58 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

12 SUZZANI RUGGIERI SARA 37,06 01) A femmine 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

13 SUZZANI OCCHIUZZI GIADA 37,10 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

14 SUZZANI LUONGO BEATRICE MARIA PIA 37,29 01) A femmine 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

15 ARIOLI GAVRILA NICOLE 37,59 01) A femmine 2004 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

16 MURAT ANDREOLI SARA 37,94 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

17 MURAT CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 38,89 01) A femmine 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

18 CARDELLINO ALIVERTI VALENTINA 39,32 01) A femmine 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

19 SOLARI ASTORI ALEXANDRA 39,64 01) A femmine 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

20 MURAT DE LAURI FRANCESCA 42,19 01) A femmine 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI HASSOUN GINEVRA 32,35 02) B femmine 1996 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 MINCIO ZUCCHELLI VIRGINIA 32,56 02) B femmine 1993 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 SUZZANI MERLO MARTINA 35,14 02) B femmine 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 CARDELLINO CURTI GIULIA 38,90 02) B femmine 1995 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 MINCIO MAZZUCA LUCIA 39,91 02) B femmine 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 MURAT CASTELLANI CHIARA 44,56 02) B femmine 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO SANTINELLI CHIARA 34,34 03) C femmine 1983 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 MINCIO MASSARI LUCIA 37,19 03) C femmine 1985 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 MURAT ZAMINGA ILARIA 39,24 03) C femmine 1989 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 ARIOLI LUONGO SARA 41,87 03) C femmine 1984 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SAINI MALIGHETTI LAURA 35,44 04) D femmine 1972 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 COZZI PORCU STEFANIA 36,03 04) D femmine 1970 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 ARIOLI FORINI PAOLA 40,68 04) D femmine 1970 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 SUZZANI CIRILLO SIMONA 42,00 04) D femmine 1973 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 PROCIDA SUPEKAR SHARON 44,92 04) D femmine 1972 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 SOLARI CUPELLO SILVIA MARIA 46,50 04) D femmine 1970 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI BUZZI FERRARIS SILVIA 38,34 05) E femmine 1967 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 QUARTO BALESTRA LAURA 39,56 05) E femmine 1967 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 BACONE DE VITA STEFANIA 40,50 05) E femmine 1969 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

50 MT STILE LIBERO



4 MINCIO DALLABELLA ANNA 40,56 05) E femmine 1963 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 QUARTO CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 28,03 06) A maschile 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 PROCIDA MENCONI FABIO 28,04 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 SOLARI RONGA EUGENIO 28,10 06) A maschile 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 PROCIDA CALVIERI PAOLO 28,94 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 DE MARCHI MARCUCCI EDOARDO 29,02 06) A maschile 1999 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 MINCIO MASALHA LUCA 29,02 06) A maschile 1999 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

7 SANT'ABBONDIO VILLANI LUCA 29,17 06) A maschile 1999 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

8 SANT'ABBONDIO ZANELLATO FRANCESCO 29,56 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

9 COZZI DI SEYSSEL ALESSANDRO 30,14 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

10 DE MARCHI TRENTANI STEFANO 30,23 06) A maschile 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

11 MURAT BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 30,26 06) A maschile 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

12 MURAT MESSUTI UMBERTO 30,38 06) A maschile 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

13 COZZI CHISARI DOMENICO 30,57 06) A maschile 1998 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

14 ARIOLI FRATICELLI PIETRO 30,66 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

15 ARIOLI KLAI ANTONIO 31,03 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

16 MINCIO CHEN SHUO 31,18 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

17 PROCIDA DI LUZIO SIMONE 31,37 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

18 MINCIO COCCHI GIANMARCO 31,44 06) A maschile 1998 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

19 ARIOLI ANNONI MICHELE 31,55 06) A maschile 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

20 ISEO PACE ANDREA 31,81 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

21 DE MARCHI DE PADOVA MATTEO 32,07 06) A maschile 1998 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

22 SOLARI BESANA FRANCESCO 32,22 06) A maschile 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

23 SOLARI ASTORI IVAN 32,42 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

24 CARDELLINO TENCALLA AMEDEO 32,53 06) A maschile 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

25 MURAT NEGRI ALBERTO 32,57 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

26 SOLARI ROSSI MATTIA 32,61 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

27 SANT'ABBONDIO FOGLIA JACOPO 33,03 06) A maschile 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

28 MURAT ACHILLI NICOLA 33,61 06) A maschile 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

29 DE MARCHI BORRONI SUREN DAVIDE 33,77 06) A maschile 2003 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

30 SOLARI SCAVONE PAOLO 33,93 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

31 COZZI FUMAGALLI GUIDO 34,00 06) A maschile 1997 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

32 SOLARI TOBAGI PIETRO 35,06 06) A maschile 2002 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

33 ARIOLI PASSALACQUA RICCARDO 36,65 06) A maschile 2001 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

34 ARIOLI ACQUAVIVA MATTEO 39,07 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

35 SOLARI DELLA ROSA DAVIDE 40,62 06) A maschile 2000 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 CARDELLINO SCURATI MARCO 28,72 06) B maschile 1996 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 MURAT MESSUTI GIUSEPPE 29,04 06) B maschile 1994 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 BACONE GIANGRASSO VINCENZO 30,29 06) B maschile 1996 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 QUARTO MAGAGNIN GABRIELE 31,39 06) B maschile 1995 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 BACONE DI SARO' ANDREA 31,91 06) B maschile 1991 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 MINCIO CANAPINI GABRIELE 32,03 06) B maschile 1994 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO MICELI LUCA 31,13 08) C maschile 1985 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 QUARTO SETTI MARCO 31,75 08) C maschile 1987 04) 50 STILE LIBERO



3 MINCIO BOMBARDIERI FULCO 32,13 08) C maschile 1983 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 MINCIO COLICCHIO ROBERTO 32,53 08) C maschile 1983 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 PROCIDA CASCHETTO SALVATORE 32,98 08) C maschile 1986 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 MINCIO PAROLO LORENZO 33,76 08) C maschile 1987 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

7 PROCIDA SCRIMINACI MARIO 34,22 08) C maschile 1984 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

8 BACONE DISCEPOLO ROBERTO 34,41 08) C maschile 1987 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

9 CARDELLINO TADDEI ROBERTO 35,25 08) C maschile 1981 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

10 MURAT CUONO MANLIO 35,53 08) C maschile 1983 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

11 ARIOLI VILLA ANDREA 35,57 08) C maschile 1981 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

12 SUZZANI PORFILO STEFANO 35,64 08) C maschile 1988 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

13 SUZZANI LOJACONO DANIELE 37,31 08) C maschile 1982 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

14 DE MARCHI GIANNINI ANDREA EDWARD 37,46 08) C maschile 1981 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 BACONE BORLANDO FILIPPO 32,18 09) D maschile 1979 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 SAINI POLI STEFANO 33,22 09) D maschile 1978 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 SUZZANI INTINI VITO 33,75 09) D maschile 1975 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

4 SUZZANI IARUSSI UGO 34,28 09) D maschile 1971 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

5 SAINI GALEOTTI FRANCESCO 34,62 09) D maschile 1973 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

6 MURAT IMBESI FRANCESCO 35,50 09) D maschile 1976 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

7 COZZI CESILLI GABRIELE 39,98 09) D maschile 1975 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

8 DE MARCHI MAZZONI ROBERTO 41,79 09) D maschile 1969 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

9 ARIOLI SANGIORGI CLAUDIO 41,92 09) D maschile 1969 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

10 SAINI DAVERIO RENATO 41,94 09) D maschile 1975 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

11 BACONE CAZZANIGA LUCA 42,28 09) D maschile 1979 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 CARDELLINO VACCHINI ROBERTO 33,86 10) E maschile 1963 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

2 ARIOLI SALIS GUIDO 41,26 10) E maschile 1968 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

3 QUARTO VOLPE SILVANO 42,62 10) E maschile 1963 04) 50 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 SOLARI HASSOUN GINEVRA 1.11,90 02) B femmine 1996 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

2 SANT'ABBONDIO PRANDONI SIMONA 1.12,12 01) A femmine 2000 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

3 PROCIDA FONTANA GIORGIA 1.12,16 02) B femmine 1993 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

4 PROCIDA MANZO ALESSANDRA 1.15,01 01) A femmine 2001 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO ALLISIO MATTEO 1.01,66 06) A maschile 1997 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

2 MURAT BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 1.06,35 06) A maschile 2003 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

3 DE MARCHI MARCUCCI EDOARDO 1.06,55 06) A maschile 1999 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

4 COZZI CORONA UMBERTO 1.07,35 06) B maschile 1996 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

5 MURAT MESSUTI GIUSEPPE 1.07,56 06) B maschile 1994 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

6 SOLARI TROISE LORENZO 1.08,68 06) A maschile 2002 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

7 CARDELLINO SCURATI MARCO 1.08,69 06) A maschile 2000 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

8 QUARTO MAGAGNI GABRIELE 1.10,90 06) B maschile 1995 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

100 MT STILE LIBERO



9 SOLARI BESANA FRANCESCO 1.11,22 06) A maschile 2001 05) 100 STILE LIBERO

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 MINCIO MINCIO 58,87 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

2 SANT'ABBONDIO SANT'ABBONDIO 59,81 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

3 ARIOLI ARIOLI 59,91 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

4 SOLARI SOLARI 1.01,90 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

5 BACONE BACONE 1.02,03 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

6 PROCIDA PROCIDA 1.03,71 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

7 ISEO ISEO 1.07,91 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

8 QUARTO QUARTO 1.08,34 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

9 MURAT MURAT 1.08,96 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

10 SUZZANI SUZZANI 1.10,00 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

11 CARDELLINO CARDELLINO 1.10,46 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

12 COZZI COZZI 1.15,04 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

13 DE MARCHI DE MARCHI 1.16,62 TUTTE TUTTI 06) 2X50 STILE MiStaffetta

Pos Impianto Atleta Tempo
Sesso

Categoria
Anno Gara

1 PROCIDA PROCIDA 1.01,70 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

2 ARIOLI ARIOLI 1.04,06 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

3 SANT'ABBONDIO SANT'ABBONDIO 1.04,53 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

4 COZZI COZZI 1.05,15 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

5 SOLARI SOLARI 1.05,70 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

6 SUZZANI SUZZANI 1.07,16 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

7 MINCIO MINCIO 1.07,34 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

8 BACONE BACONE 1.07,94 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

9 CARDELLINO CARDELLINO 1.08,21 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

10 QUARTO QUARTO 1.11,33 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

11 MURAT MURAT 1.11,88 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

12 SAINI SAINI 1.17,87 TUTTE TUTTI 07) 4X25 MISTA MiStaffetta

STAFFETTA 2X50 SL

STAFFETTA 4X25 MISTA


